7Q Wandsworth

ageuk
Age UK Wandsworth - Community Engagement Activities - November 2024
Fri 01 Nov 10:30-12:00 Play It Again! Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Mon 04 Nov 11:00-2.00 Flu Vaccination Clinic (NO BOOKING REQD - JUST DROP IN) Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Mon 04 Nov 11:00-13:00 Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 05 Nov 11:00-2.00 Flu Vaccination Clinic (NO BOOKING REQD - JUST DROP IN) Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 05 Nov 11:00-1:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 05 Nov 1:30-2.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Wed 06 Nov 10:30-12:00 Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Wed 06 Nov 10:30-3:00 Roehampton Community Shed 5 Portswood Place, Roehampton
\Wed 06 Nov 11:00-2.00 Flu Vaccination Clinic (NO BOOKING REQD - JUST DROP IN) Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Wed 06 Nov 12:30-3:30 Asian Women’s Association afternoon [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Thu 07 Nov 11:30-2:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Thu 07 Nov 2:00 - 3:30 Silver Strollers Walking Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 08 Nov 10:30-12:00 Play It Again! Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 08 Nov 11:00-2.00 Flu Vaccination Clinic (NO BOOKING REQD - JUST DROP IN) Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Mon 11 Nov 11:00-1:00 Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Thu 14 Nov

11:30-2:30

BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED]

Tue 12 Nov 11:00-1:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 12 Nov Age UK Wandsworth Information Stand at Southside (JUST DROP IN) Southside Shopping Centre

Tue 12 Nov 1:30-2.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED)] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Wed 13 Nov 10:30-3:00 Roehampton Community Shed 5 Portswood Place, Roehampton
Wed 13 Nov 10:30-12:00 Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Thu 14 Nov

2:00 - 3:30

Growing Older Together Gardening Group

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre




Fri 15 Nov

10:30-12:00

Play It Again! Coffee Morning

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Mon 18 Nov

11:00-1:00

INHS Winter Engagement Campaign Music, Melody & Memories Music Group

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Tue 19 Nov 11:00-1:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 19 Nov 1:30-2.30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
\Wed 20 Nov 10:30-12:00 NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
\Wed 20 Nov 10:30-3:00 Roehampton Community Shed 5 Portswood Place, Roehampton

11:00-12:30
1:30-2.30

LGBTQ+ Coffee Morning [BOOKING REQUIRED]
BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED]

Thu 21 Nov 11:30-2:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Thu 21 Nov 2:00 - 3:30 NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Silver Strollers Walking Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 22 Nov 10:30-12:00 NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Play It Again! Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 22 Nov 2.00-3.00 NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  |Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Mon 25 Nov 11:00-1:00 INHS Winter Engagement Campaign Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  |Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Tue 26 Nov 11:00-1:00 Dance to Health [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Avery Care Home Wandsworth Common

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

ed 27 Nov 10:30-3:00 Roehampton Community Shed 5 Portswood Place, Roehampton

10:30-12:00

NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Coffee Morning

Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre

Thu 28 Nov 11:30-2:30 BlindAid Cookery Group [FULLY BOOKED] Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Thu 28 Nov 2:00-3:30 INHS Winter Engagement Campaign Growing Older Together Gardening Group Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 29 Nov 10:30-12:00 INHS Winter Engagement Campaign Play It Again! Coffee Morning Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre
Fri 29 Nov 2:00-3:00 NHS Winter Engagement Campaign Ready, Sit, Go! Seated Exercise Class  |Gwynneth Morgan Day Centre




